Nike Indoor Nationals at Reggie Lewis Center, Boston, MA (Boys)
3/12/2010, 3/13/2010, 3/14/2010

Frosh 400 Meters
8 DeAngelis, Mike

DMR 12-4-8-16

15th Place
Gingrich, Evan
Veiksans, Michael
Eke, Allen
Thornton, DJ

Varsity SMR 2-2-4-8
Veiksans, Michael
Gingrich, Evan
Eke, Allen
O'Donnell, Matt

1 Mile Run
Thornton, DJ

1200
400
800

1600

200
200
400
800

55.06

3:17.20

52.50
2:00.90
4:16.60

10:27.26

23.70
23.60
52.10
2:04.40

3:44.14

4:26.70

Comments

Comments

PR (-01.00)

Comments

Comments

Fell

1:00.50
23.50
27.40

1:00.60

24.50
28.60

1:05.20

Split Times
2 3
1:06.70 1:10.00
29.00
30.40 31.70
1:06.40 1:06.20
Split Times
2 3
27.60
30.70 31.90
Split Times
2 3
1:07.50 1:07.30

31.40
1:03.40

33.10

1:08.20
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